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179.01 - 180 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 6325 100.00% 129.01- 130 63 1.00% 1298 20.52% 5090 80.47%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6324 99.98% 128.01-129 49 0.77% 1347 21.30% 5027 79.48%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6324 99.98% 127.01-128 54 0.85% 1401 22.15% 4978 78.70%
176.01-177 1 0.02% 2 0.03% 6324 99.98% 126.01-127 39 0.62% 1440 22.77% 4924 77.85%
175.01-176 1 0.02% 3 0.05% 6323 99.97% 125.01-126 48 0.76% 1488 23.53% 4885 77.23%
174.01-175 4 0.06% 7 0.11% 6322 99.95% 124.01-125 47 0.74% 1535 24.27% 4837 76.47%
173.01-174 2 0.03% 9 0.14% 6318 99.89% 123.01-124 41 0.65% 1576 24.92% 4790 75.73%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 9 0.14% 6316 99.86% 122.01-123 41 0.65% 1617 25.57% 4749 75.08%
171.01-172 8 0.13% 17 0.27% 6316 99.86% 121.01-122 40 0.63% 1657 26.20% 4708 74.43%
170.01-171 6 0.09% 23 0.36% 6308 99.73% 120.01- 121 39 0.62% 1696 26.81% 4668 73.80%
169.01- 170 8 0.13% 31 0.49% 6302 99.64% 119.01-120 33 0.52% 1729 27.34% 4629 73.19%
168.01 - 169 6 0.09% 37 0.58% 6294 99.51% 118.01-119 54 0.85% 1783 28.19% 4596 72.66%
167.01 - 168 16 0.25% 53 0.84% 6288 99.42% 117.01-118 33 0.52% 1816 28.71% 4542 71.81%
166.01 - 167 8 0.13% 61 0.96% 6272 99.16% 116.01-117 50 0.79% 1866 29.50% 4509 71.29%
165.01 - 166 15 0.24% 76 1.20% 6264 99.04% 115.01-116 43 0.68% 1909 30.18% 4459 70.50%
164.01 - 165 14 0.22% 90 1.42% 6249 98.80% 114.01-115 43 0.68% 1952 30.86% 4416 69.82%
163.01 - 164 14 0.22% 104 1.64% 6235 98.58%  113.01-114 47 0.74% 1999 31.60% 4373 69.14%
162.01- 163 16 0.25% 120 1.90% 6221 98.36% 112.01-113 47 0.74% 2046 32.35% 4326 68.40%
161.01 - 162 17 0.27% 137 217% 6205 98.10%  111.01-112 40 0.63% 2086 32.98% 4279 67.65%
160.01 - 161 22 0.35% 159 251% 6188 97.83% 110.01-111 51 0.81% 2137 33.79% 4239 67.02%
159.01 - 160 18 0.28% 177 2.80% 6166 97.49% 109.01-110 52 0.82% 2189 34.61% 4188 66.21%
158.01 - 159 18 0.28% 195 3.08% 6148 97.20% 108.01- 109 52 0.82% 2241 35.43% 4136 65.39%
157.01- 158 21 0.33% 216 342% 6130 96.92% 107.01-108 59 0.93% 2300 36.36% 4084 64.57%
156.01 - 157 29 0.46% 245 3.87% 6109 96.58% 106.01 - 107 47 0.74% 2347 37.11% 4025 63.64%
155.01 - 156 26 0.41% 271 4.28% 6080 96.13% 105.01 - 106 51 0.81% 2398 37.91% 3978 62.89%
154.01 - 155 26 0.41% 297 4.70% 6054 95.72% 104.01- 105 53 0.84% 2451 38.75% 3927 62.09%
153.01 - 154 24 0.38% 321 5.08% 6028 95.30% 103.01- 104 61 0.96% 2512 39.72% 3874 61.25%
152.01-153 26 0.41% 347 549% 6004 94.92% 102.01- 103 63 1.00% 2575 40.71% 3813 60.28 %
151.01 - 152 37 0.58% 384 6.07% 5978 94.51% 101.01-102 55 0.87% 2630 41.58% 3750 59.29%
150.01 - 151 33 0.52% 417 6.59% 5941 93.93% 100.01 - 101 67 1.06% 2697 42.64% 3695 58.42%
149.01 - 150 34 0.54% 451 7.13% 5908 93.41%  99.01-100 55 0.87% 2752 43.51% 3628 57.36%
148.01 - 149 32 0.51% 483 7.64% 5874 92.87%  98.01-99 58 0.92% 2810 44.43% 3573 56.49%
147.01- 148 31 0.49% 514 8.13% 5842 92.36%  97.01-98 65 1.03% 2875 45.45% 3515 55.57%
146.01 - 147 47 0.74% 561 8.87% 5811 91.87%  96.01-97 64 1.01% 2939 46.47% 3450 54.55%
145.01 - 146 33 0.52% 594 9.39% 5764 91.13%  95.01-96 74 1.17% 3013 47.64% 3386 53.53%
144.01 - 145 45 0.71% 639 10.10% 5731 90.61%  94.01-95 64 1.01% 3077 48.65% 3312 52.36%
143.01 - 144 45 0.71% 684 10.81% 5686 89.90%  93.01-94 56 0.89% 3133 49.53% 3248 51.35%
142.01- 143 30 0.47% 714 11.29% 5641 89.19%  92.01-93 71 1.12% 3204 50.66% 3192 50.47%
141.01 - 142 33 0.52% 747 11.81% 5611 88.711%  91.01-92 56 0.89% 3260 51.54% 3121 49.34%
140.01 - 141 57 0.90% 804 12.71% 5578 88.19%  90.01-91 60 0.95% 3320 52.49% 3065 48.46%
139.01 - 140 38 0.60% 842 13.31% 5521 87.29%  89.01-90 56 0.89% 3376 53.38% 3005 47.51%
138.01-139 39 0.62% 881 13.93% 5483 86.69%  88.01-89 58 0.92% 3434 54.29% 2949 46.62%
137.01-138 46 0.73% 927 14.66% 5444 86.07%  87.01-88 69 1.09% 3503 55.38% 2891 45.71%
136.01 - 137 51 0.81% 978 15.46% 5398 85.34%  86.01-87 64 1.01% 3567 56.40% 2822 44.62%
135.01-136 39 0.62% 1017 16.08% 5347 84.54%  85.01-86 51 0.81% 3618 57.20% 2758 43.60%
134.01-135 41 0.65% 1058 16.73% 5308 83.92%  84.01-85 60 0.95% 3678 58.15% 2707 42.80%
133.01- 134 38 0.60% 1096 17.33% 5267 83.27%  83.01-84 67 1.06% 3745 59.21% 2647 41.85%
132.01-133 43 0.68% 1139 18.01% 5229 82.67%  82.01-83 73 1.15% 3818 60.36% 2580 40.79%
131.01-132 52 0.82% 1191 18.83% 5186 81.99%  81.01-82 57 0.90% 3875 61.26% 2507 39.64%
130.01 - 131 44 0.70% 1235 19.53% 5134 81.17%  80.01- 81 60 0.95% 3935 62.21% 2450 38.74%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R R4 Be P RR
few o EIES Rat

A& Hotk
59 0.93%
59 0.93%
63 1.00%
65 1.03%
63 1.00%
66 1.04%
62 0.98%
50 0.79%
69 1.09%
69 1.09%
56 0.89%
65 1.03%
59 0.93%
59 0.93%
62 0.98%
59 0.93%
72 1.14%
69 1.09%
57 0.90%
38 0.60%
48 0.76%
43 0.68%
48 0.76%
39 0.62%
38 0.60%
50 0.79%
55 0.87%
50 0.79%
44 0.70%
38 0.60%
38 0.60%
37 0.58%
32 0.51%
40 0.63%
38 0.60%
42 0.66%
44 0.70%
30 0.47%
27 0.43%
27 0.43%
25 0.40%
29 0.46%
16 0.25%
18 0.28%
26 0.41%
26 0.41%
18 0.28%
20 0.32%
20 0.32%
14 0.22%

N
3994

4053
4116
4181
4244
4310
4372
4422
4491
4560
4616
4681
4740
4799
4861
4920
4992
5061
5118
5156
5204
5247
5295
5334
5372
5422
5477
5527
5571
5609
5647
5684
5716
5756
5794
5836
5880
5910
5937
5964
5989
6018
6034
6052
6078
6104
6122
6142
6162
6176

BTtk
63.15%
64.08%
65.08%
66.10%
67.10%
68.14%
69.12%
69.91%
71.00%
72.09%
72.98%
74.01%
74.94%
75.87%
76.85%
77.79%
78.92%
80.02%
80.92%
81.52%
82.28%
82.96%
83.72%
84.33%
84.93%
85.72%
86.59%
87.38%
88.08%
88.68%
89.28%
89.87%
90.37%
91.00%
91.60%
92.27%
92.96%
93.44%
93.87%
94.29%
94.69%
95.15%
95.40%
95.68%
96.09%
96.51%
96.79%
97. 1%
97.42%
97.64%
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N
2390

2331
2272
2209
2144
2081
2015
1953
1903
1834
1765
1709
1644
1585
1526
1464
1405
1333
1264
1207
1169
1121
1078
1030
991
953
903
848
798
754
716
678
641
609
569
531
489
445
415
388
361
336
307
291
273
247
221
203
183
163

[Epaew
37.79%
36.85%
35.92%
34.92%
33.90%
32.90%
31.86%
30.88%
30.09%
29.00%
27.91%
27.02%
25.99%
25.06%
24.13%
23.15%
22.21%
21.08%
19.98%
19.08%
18.48%
17.72%
17.04%
16.28%
15.67%
15.07%
14.28%
13.41%
12.62%
11.92%
11.32%
10.72%
10.13%

9.63%
9.00%
8.40%
7.73%
7.04%
6.56%
6.13%
5.71%
5.31%
4.85%
4.60%
4.32%
3.91%
3.49%
3.21%
2.89%
2.58%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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19
22
8
1
13
10
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0.30%
0.35%
0.13%
0.17%
0.21%
0.16%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.05%
0.08%
0.03%
0.08%
0.05%
0.06%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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NE
6195

6217
6225
6236
6249
6259
6265
6271
6277
6283
6286
6291
6293
6298
6301
6305
6306
6309
6310
6311
6312
6312
6314
6316
6317
6317
6317
6317
6317
6325

BTtk
97.94%
98.29%
98.42%
98.59%
98.80%
98.96%
99.05%
99.15%
99.24%
99.34%
99.38%
99.46%
99.49%
99.57%
99.62%
99.68%
99.70%
99.75%
99.76%
99.78%
99.79%
99.79%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%

100.00%
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149
130
108
100
89
76
66
60
54
48
42
39
34
32
27
24
20
19
16
15
14
13
13
11
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2.36%
2.06%
1.71%
1.58%
1.41%
1.20%
1.04%
0.95%
0.85%
0.76%
0.66%
0.62%
0.54%
0.51%
0.43%
0.38%
0.32%
0.30%
0.25%
0.24%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%



